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2024 Annual Meeting Sponsors 

July 31 – August 3, 2024 
 
SPONSORS 
 
Tina Blair 
Pike Reporting Company 
410 17th Street, Suite 1350 
Denver, CO 80202 
Email:  tina@yournextdepo.com 
 
Brooks Cannon 
S-E-A, Ltd. 
5391 S. Alkire Circle 
Littleton, CO 80128 
Email:  bcannon@SEAlimited.com 
 
Jacqueline Chapman 
MDD Forsensic Accountants 
1700 Lincoln Street, 17th Floor 
Denver, CO  80203 
Email:  jchapman@mdd.com 
 
Carol Chavez 
Advanced Enginering Investigations (AEI 
Corporation) 
8197 West Brandon Drive 
Littleton, CO  80125 
Email:  carol@aeiengineers.com 
 
Chuck Fox 
ESi 
5575 Tech Center Drive, Suite 115 
Colorado Springs, CO  80919 
Email:  cafox@engsys.com 
 
Greg Gerganoff 
Rocky Mountain Safety Consulting, Inc. 
6832 Snow Shoe TL 
Evergreen, CO 80439 
Email:  greg@rkymtnsafety.com 
 
Bill Hombach 
Integrated Medical Evaluations 
6143 South Willow Drive, #320 
Green Wood Village, CO 80111 
Email:  bhombach@imewest.com 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
Ryan Johnson 
Digistream Investigations, Inc. 
9035 Wadsworth Pkwy #3840 
Westminster, CO  80021 
Email:  rjohnson@digistream.com 
 
Jeffrey Kent 
RIMKUS Consulting Group, Inc. 
8100 S. Akron Street, Suite 320 
Centennial, CO  80112 
Email:  jeff.kent@rimkus.com 

Karina Tabron 
DELTA v Forensic Engineering 
9401-D Southern Pine Blvd. 
Charlotte, NC  28273 
Email:  marketing@deltavinc.com 
 
Rita Kirchhofer, Ph. D., P. E., CWI 
Exponent 
25 N. l38th Street, Suite 700 
Philadelphia, PA 19104 
Email:  rkirchhofer@exponent.com 
 
Matthew Martonovich 
Nederveld Forensic Engineering & Fire 
Investigations 
217 Grandville, Ave., SW Ste. 302 
Grand Rapids, MI 49503 
Email:  cwilliams@nederveld.com 
 
Logan Rohrbacher 
ESi 
430 Technology Parkway, N.W. 
Atlanta, GA  30092 
Email:  lkrohrbacher@engsys.com 
 
Michael Teater 
RIMKUS Consulting Group, Inc. 
8100 S. Akron Street, Suite 320 
Centennial, CO  80112 
Email:  michael.teater@rimkus.com 
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Catalina Zamora 
Pike Reporting Company 
410 17th Street, Suite 1350 
Denver, CO 80202 
Email:  catalina@yournextdepo.com
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